UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI
CLUSTER NO. 5 - SIES (NERUL) COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE
FYB.Sc. (CS) SEMESTER - | Regular Examination of January, 2020

Time Table
Day Date Start Time | End Time | Paper Code Paper Name
12.00 iz e
Saturday 02.01.2021 | 11.00 AM NOON 82101 |Computer Organization and Design
Monday 04.01.2021 | 11.00 AM Je 9 82102 J‘P'::'aMﬂ-"s with Py r‘a'— i
3G ' i NOON T =
Tuesday | 05.01.2021 | 11.00 AM L 82103 |Free and Open Source Software
' NOON | CRR S e SREY
Wednesda 06.01.2021 | 11.00 AM oo 82104 "Da'a*aao Systems
™ A sk NOON o
Thursday 07.01.2021 | 11.00 AM N‘légla 82105 Discrete I‘vlaﬂr:emjiuf 245
; 12.00 Descriptive Statistics and Introduction t

Friday 08.01.2021 | 11.00 AM NOON 82106 Probability

Saturday | 09.01.2021 | 11.00 AM h}égﬁ 82107  |Soft Skils Deveiopment
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UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI

CLUSTER NO. 5 - SIES (NERUL) COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE
SYB.Sc. (CS) SEMESTER - Ill Regular Examination of December, 2020

Time Table
Day Date Start Time | End Time | Paper Code Paper Name -
Thursday 24.12.2020 | 10.00AM. | 11.00 AM 80501 Theory of Computation
Saturday 26.12.2020 | 10.00 AM. | 11.00 AM. 80502 Core JAVA
Monday 28.12.2020 | 10.00 AM. | 11.00 AM. 80503 Operating System _
Tuesday 29.12.2020 | 10.00 AM. | 11.00 A M. 80504 Database Management System ]
Wednesday | 30.12.2020 | 10.00 AM. | 11.00 AM. 80505 Combinatorics and Graph Theory 5
Thursday 31.12.2020 | 10.00 AM. | 11.00 AM. 80506 Physical Computing and loT Programming
Friday 01.01.2021 | 10.00 AM. | 11.00 AM. 80507 Skill Enhancement : Web Prpgramming
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